
1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 

 

 

Industrial Fields 
Power Oil & Gas  

Refinery / Petrochemical 

Chemical  

Pulp & paper  

Power plant 

Steel Mill 

Food 

Mining 

LNG 

Applicable Standards 
ASME B16.34 /B16.10/ B16.5  

DIN EN12266-1 / EN558(S14 S15) / EN1092-1  

API 6D DESIGN  

PED 97/23/EC 

Fire-safe: API 607, API6FA , ISO 10497 

FE (Fugitive Emission): ISO 15848,  

Anti-static: DIN EN ISO 17292 

Cryogenic: BS 6364 / ISO 28921  

 

Size Range 
1-1/2” ~14”  

 

Rating 
150~300LB / PN 16 ~40  

JBT-E JBT-EM / JBT-B / JBT-BM 
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Configurations 
 

 Extreme High Cycle 

Stem supported in bearings to ensure seals are free from 

operation loads. Special bearing configurations, including 

cladding of critical areas and trim coating configurations, 

improve valve life-time. 

 Temperature 

Designed for  temperatures -196 to 816°C   

 Severe Service 

Process optimized coatings, cladding option and wearing 

protection feature for extended ball valve life-time. 

 Special Alloys 

Process and application related special alloys  

 True bi-direction design and wide temp. Range satisfying all application  

 Cavity pressure relief design protecting against any excess of pressure  

in the body cavity 

 Trunnion ball design ensuring a tight contact between seats and ball  

 Spe seat that guarantees the self-relief of body cavity in case of 

ovepressure 

 Dpe seat design in option  

 Optional drain plug device to empty the cavity or to detect any leakage 

 Antistatic device 

 ISO 5211 mounting pad design  
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Construction & Material   

CLASS 150~300 / PN 16 ~40 

1-1/2”~ 8” TRUNNION STEM TYPE  
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CLASS 150~300 / PN 16~40  

10”~ 14” TRUNNION STEM TYPE  
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Trim selection 

SEAT 

 

 

 

 SEAT SEAL 
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Design & Structure View 
JBT-E SEAT DESIGN  

SIZE 1-1/2”~8”  

 Disc spring in the design is ensures that the assembly is maintains the seal 

between ball and seat. 

 Reduce the valve seat abrasion to enhance the reliability of sealing.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEAT BACK SEAL  

ORING SEAL :  

FOR NON-GRAPHITEREQUIRED 

SEAT 

BALL 

SEAT BACK 

SEAT RETAINER  

DISC SPRING 

SEAT INSERT 

FLOW: BI DIRECTION 
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SEAT BACK SEAL  

ORING SEAL:STD. 

GEAPHITE SEAL OPTION 

 

JBT-E SEAT DESIGN  

SIZE 10”~14”  

 HELICAL SPRING:   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLOW: BI DIRECTION 

SEAT INSERT 

SEAT BACK SEAL 

HELICAL SPRING 

SEAT RETAINER 

SEAT 
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Live Loading Design  

 Live loading system : To fasten screws to increase the spring force on the 

packing in the event of leakage.  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fixed Type  

TRUNNION FIXED  

1-1/2”~14” CLASS 150~300 / PN16~40 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MODEL SIZE:1-1/2”~8” MODEL SIZE: 10”~14” 
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Extension For Hi / Low Temp 

1-1/2”~14” CLASS 150~300 / PN16~40 
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Extended Bonnet Length 

HI TEMP: UP TO 550°C 
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Extension length for Heat conservation & personnel protect 

Valve size  

DN  

TEMP. ℃ 

Valve size  

NPS 

Manual operation Control valve w/ mounting bracket 

& & 

Insulation valve  Insulation valve  

Short Long 

MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 

-29 350 351 550 -29 550 

L L1 L   

32≦DN≦65 100 125 100 1-1/4≦NPS≦2-1/2 

80≦DN≦125 100 150 100 3≦NPS≦5 

150≦DN≦200 100 175 100 6≦NPS≦8 

250≦DN≦300 100 200 100 10≦NPS≦12 

350≦DN 100 250 100 14≦NPS 

 

CRYOGENIC / Low Temp : -30~-196 (non-cold box)  
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MIN. Vapour column length non-cold box extension 

Valve size range 

DN 

MIN. Vapour column length 

Valve size range  

NPS 

MIN. design TEMP. ℃ 

MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 

-196 -110 -109 -30 

CY L1  

32≦DN≦65 250 125 1-1/4≦NPS≦2-1/2 

80≦DN≦125 300 150 3≦NPS≦5 

150≦DN≦200 350 175 6≦NPS≦8 

250≦DN≦300 400 200 10≦NPS≦12 

Note:1.extended length is according to ISO 28921-2013 to ISO28921   
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Deminsion 
1-1/2”~8” CLASS 150~300 / PN16~40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIN PN16~PN40 . available on request 
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Deminsion 
10”~14” CLASS 150~300 / PN16~40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

14 

 

HOW TO ORDER 
EXAMPLES:  1   2   3   4  5  6  7    8     9   10 

JBT-E- C1 - 02 - A - R - G - 02 – 050 – FGA - R 

1.TYPE 2.SPEC. 3.BODY. 
4.TRIM 

(BALL/SEAT 

HOLDER) 

5.SEAT 

(Soft/Metal Coating) 
6.SEAL 

JBT-E 

JBT-EM 

 

 

 

C1 

C2 

C3 

D2 

D4 

150 

300 

600 

DIN PN16* 

DIN PN40* 

*DIN SPEC 
available on 
request 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

11 

12 

15 

WCB 

CF8 

CF8M 

CF3 

CF3M 

CG8M 

LCB 

LCC 

CD3MN 

 

A  

C 

D 

E 

F 

I 

CF8 

CF8M 

CF3 

CF3M 

CG8M 

CD3MN 

Soft G 

N 

V 

E 

P 

Y 

GRAPHITE 

NBR 

VITON 

EPDM 

PTFE 

PTFE+ELGILOY 

R 

 

T 

K 

C 

R-TFE 

(15%G+PTFE) 

TFM-1600 

PEEK 

PCTFE 

Metal Coating 

SM 

 

SH1 

 

SH2 

 

BALL:HCR   

SEAT:STELLITED 

BALL:TC   

SEAT:TC 

BALL:CRC   

SEAT:CRC 

 

7.STEM 8.SIZE 9.OPTION 10.CONNECTION 

02 

03 

10 

22 

36 

304 

316 

2205 

630(17-4PH) 

A286 

 

040 

050 

065 

080 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

350 

 

1-1/2” 

2” 

2-1/2” 

3” 

4” 

6” 

8” 

10” 

12” 

14” 

 

F 

L1 

L2 

 

I 

H 

G 

A 

N 

ES 

 

DB 

DP 

DR 

CY 

FIRE SAFE 

EXTENDED STEM 

EXTENDED  

(-30~ -110°C) 

LIVE LOADING 

LEVER 

GEAR 

BARE SHAFT 

NACE 

EMERGENCY 

GREASE SEALS 

DOUBLE BLOCK & BLEED 

DOUBLE PISTON 

DRAIN  

CRYOGENIC DESIGN  

(-50~-196°C) 

R 

J 

 

RF FLANGED 

RTJ FLANGED 

*others connection  

available on request 

Note: Other material available on request.      
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 P/T CHART 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Other material P/T pls ref to ASME B16.34  

Seat Temp. application table 
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JBT-F JBT-M  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JBT-F 2”~14” (DN50~DN350) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

JBT-F 16”~24” (DN400~DN600) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JBT-M 2”~14” (DN50~DN350) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

JBT-M 16”~24” (DN400~DN600) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JBT-F / JBT-M 2”~14” (DN50~DN350) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

JBT-F / JBT-M 16”~24” (DN400~DN600) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JBT-F 2~24 (DN50~DN600)               JBT-M 2~24 (DN50~DN600) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JBT Series 



 

 

 

JDV is a leading manufacturer of valve, valve automation and measurement 

systems to the oil and gas industry. Our products are primarily used to control, 

direct and measure the flow of oil and gas as it is moved from individual wellheads 

through flowlines, gathering lines and transmission systems to refineries, 

petrochemical plants and industrial centers for processing. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

Applicable Standards 
Design         

Face to Face   

End Flange     

BW End        

Test             

Fire Safe   

Special  

         

ASMEB16.34/API6D            

ASMEB16.10/API6D     

ASMEB16.5/B16.47A    

ASME B16.25             

API6D / API 598                 

API607/6FA            

NACE MR-01-75  

         

                         

Industrial Fields: 
 Oil & GAS 

 Petrochemical 

 Chemical 

 LNG 

 Crude Oil  

 Refined Products Transmission Lines 

Features and Benefits  
Size: 2"~56" (50 mm to 1400 mm). 

ASME/ANSI Class: 150~2500(PN20 to PN420) 

API 2000 to 5000 psi 

Forged Steel Body 

Trunnion Mounted Ball 

Anti-Static Device 

Blow-out Proof Stem 

Fire Safe Design 

For Underground Use (On Request) 

                         

JBT-A / JBT-AM / JBT-AF / JBT-TM / JBT-L / JBT-LM 



 

3 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JBT-A/JBT-AM/JBT-AF/JBT-TM Trunnion Side Entry 
 

JDV Valves Split Body Side Entry 
Ball Valves are manufactured in a 
wide range of diameters and 
pressure classes.  

In the standard versions the 
valves are specified for 
transmission pipelines, pumping, 
compression and re-injection units, 
offshore platforms, onshore 
terminals, pig traps, measuring 
stations and surge relief skids.  

In the special versions the valves 
are used for cryogenic service in 
LNG plants.  

Split body construction allows the 
use of forged materials in various 
grades of carbon steel, stainless 
steel and high alloys thus 
complying with the most severe 
service conditions.       
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150~300 Post Trunnion Ball Valve 

                                
                                                                                   

  

 

Fully Welded       

    



 

 
 

150~300 Post Trunnion Ball Valve 
 
 

                              

                                                                                          

  

 

 

Fully Welded     
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600# Post Trunnion (B1) Ball Valve 

                           

 

 

Fully Welded     

    



 
 
 
900# Post Trunnion (B1) Ball Valve 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fully Welded     
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1500~2500# Post Trunnion (B1) Ball Valve 

 

 

 

 

 

Fully Welded     

    



 

 
 

1500~2500# Post Trunnion (B1) Ball Valve 

 

 

 

 

 

Fully Welded     
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150 Plate Trunnion Ball Valve 

 

  

 

Fully Welded            

    



 

 

300 Plate Trunnion Ball Valve 

 

 

 
 

Fully Welded          
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600 Plate Trunnion Ball Valve 

 

 

 

Fully Welded          

    



 

 
900 Plate Trunnion Ball Valve 

 

 

 

 

Fully Welded          
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1500~2500# Plate Trunnion Ball Valve 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fully Welded          
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Valves Components Assembly / Cryogenic Trunnion Ball Valve 
 

 

 
                      

 

 



 

 

Technical Specifications 
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Valves Components Assembly / Plate trunnion Ball Valve 
 

 

 



 

 

Technical Specifications 
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Valves Components Assembly Post Trunnion Ball Valve 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Technical Specifications 
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HOW TO ORDER 
 

 



 


